
REVIVE DALLAS RESULTS: 

Sparks Solo Overall: 

3rd - Hudson Matthews 

8th - Scarlett Thon 

 

Sparks Duo/Trio Overall: 

2nd - Stepping Out with My Baby 

 

Sparks Group Overall: 

1st - Milly Rock 

3rd - Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy 

 

Sparks Large Group Overall: 

1st - Boy From New York City 

 

Sparks Line Overall: 

1st - Ridin Dirty 

2nd - Rockstar 

3rd - Hey Diddle Diddle 

 

Mini Solo Overall: 

2nd - Mia McNelis 

7th - Lily Tompkins 

8th - Alivia Glasco 

10th - Molly Brown 

 

Mini Duo/Trio Overall: 

2nd - Don’t Mean a Thing 

 

Mini Group Overall: 

1st - Knock On Wood 

2nd - Hero 

3rd - Charlie’s Angels 

 

Mini Large Group Overall: 

1st - Spring  

2nd - Sweet Dreams 

3rd - Boy Meets Girl 

4th - The Chain 



 

Mini Line Overall: 

1st - Runaway Baby 

 

Mini Production Overall: 

1st - 42nd Street 

2nd - Game On 

 

Junior Solo Overall: 

1st - Caroline McGowan 

2nd - Stella Thompson 

3rd - Jade Bontron 

4th - Ava Mogote 

5th - Kylenn Pallohusky 

7th - Kacy Johnson 

8th - Katie Shinn 

9th - Brielle Ring 

 

Junior Group Overall: 

1st - Rich Girl 

3rd - Sunny Side of the Street 

4th - Free 

 

Junior Large Group Overall: 

1st - I’ll Be There 

2nd - Vogue 

4th - Opening 

5th - Mi Mujer 

8th - Respect 

 

Junior Line Overall: 

1st - Bridge Over Troubled Water 

  

Junior Production Overall: 

1st - Everlasting Love 

2nd - Let It Cook 

 

Teen Solo Overall: 

1st - Kalen Latin 

2nd - Dasha Vishnyakova 

4th - Isabel Reese 



5th - Lidiia Volkova 

6th - Sophie Bishop 

8th - Ari Thompson 

 

Teen Duo/Trio Overall: 

1st - Georgia 

2nd - Kitri’s Friends 

3rd - Diana and Aceton 

4th - What a Wonderful World 

 

Teen Group Overall: 

1st - A Woman Left Lonely 

2nd - Reckless Blues 

3rd - Maria Bonita 

 

Teen Large Group Overall: 

1st - Snowing 

3rd - Tarantella 

 

Teen Line Overall: 

1st - Technologic 

2nd - In The Air Tonight 

3rd - It’s All So Incredibly Loud 

4th - #FreeBritney 

6th - Mas Que Nada 

 

Teen Production Overall: 

2nd - All That Jazz 

 

Senior Solo Overall: 

1st - Elise Knecht 

2nd - Emma Sucato 

3rd - Chloe Lopina 

4th - Tamar Gabelev 

5th - Jordan Apodaca 

6th - Brooklynn Green 

7th - Reagan Stafford 

8th - Kylie Sicilian 

 

Senior Duo/Trio Overall: 

1st - As The Petals Fell 



 

Senior Group Overall: 

1st - Half The Man 

2nd - Fratres 

3rd - Beyond The Veil 

 

Senior Line Overall: 

1st - Spaces 

 

Genre Awards 

12 & Under 

Contemporary- The Chain 

Hip Hop - Milly Rock 

Jazz - Everlasting Love 

Lyrical - Sweet Dreams 

Tap - 42nd Street 

13 & Over 

Contemporary- A Woman Left Lonely 

Jazz - Technologic 

Lyrical - Snowing 

Tap - Half The Man 

 

Entertainment - Milly Rock 

Versatility Award - Next Step Dance 

 

Highest Score by studio - Snowing 

 

Heartstopper Award: Snowing 

 

 

 

REVIVE DALLAS SCHOLARSHIPS: 

Single Convention Scholarships: 

Emily Stenger 

Ethan Workman 

Kirra Burbank 

Ellison Burbank 

Charley Gladney 



Kirby Kleiman 

Peyton Cosey 

London Suarez 

Juliana Alacala 

Mallory Fishman 

 

 

Honored Dancer Nominee: 

AvaLeigh MacKaron 

Emma Mugati 

Alivia Glasco 

Matthew Conway 

Mia McNelis 

Zoie Robinson 

Molly Brown 

Kennedy Moore 

Aaliyah LuMaye 

Stephanie Lee 

Lily Tompkins 

Joli Juhasz 

Stella Thompson 

Ryann Stafford 

Jade Bontron 

Payton Bond 

Kaelyn Hudson 

Ava Couillard 

Ava Matthews 

Katie Shinn 

Kacy Johnson 

Brielle Ring 

Ava Mogote 

Trinity Cunningham 

Kylenn Pallohusky 

Abby Knecht 

Peyton Kessler 

Aurora Bisson 

Ari Thompson 

Kathryn Martinez 

Sophie Bishop 

Ava Lopina 

Alexa Hendricks 



Carys Curdy 

Lidiia Volkova 

Dasha Vishnyakova 

Isabel Reese 

Lauren Finnerty 

Dru Neal  

Emma Sucato 

Emmalynn MacKaron 

Reagan Stafford 

Brooklynn Green 

Sydney Hendricks 

Elise Knecht 

Chloe Lopina 

Jordan Apodaca 

Ali Adelis 

 

Elite Honored Dancer Nominee: 

Caroline McGowan 

Kalen Latin 

Tamar Gabelev  


